
Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 02:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

122 Ollie Portuguese Water Dog1 00:04:69Lauren Jones Qualified 0

117 Zack All American Dog2 00:13:31Michelle Clifton Qualified 0

116 Torch Dalmatian3 00:37:15Tryssa de Ruyter Qualified 0

115 Rowan Brittany4 00:39:10Jean Anton Qualified 0

118 Rocket Bichon Frise5 01:32:32Melody Myers Qualified 0

114 Rain Border CollieNQ ::Marla Cooper NQ 0

123 Rowdy Norwich TerrierNQ ::Bob Hodge NQ 0

119 Graycie All American DogAB ::Linda Lyda Absent 0

110 Voncie Border CollieAB ::Julie Koblin Absent 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 02:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

111 Cricket Australian Shepherd1 00:11:15Leslie Pederson Qualified 0

113 Skip Border Collie2 00:21:53Susan McClair Qualified 0

139 Ella Dalmatian3 00:27:16Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

120 Delta Australian ShepherdNQ ::Andrea Mullen NQ 0

100 Shady PapillonNQ ::Daneen Fox NQ 0

109 Cora All American DogNQ ::Elisa Becker NQ 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 02:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

131 Iona Brittany1 00:23:63Noah Gaines Qualified 0

129 Logun Norwich Terrier2 00:28:00Bob Hodge Qualified 0

140 Ethel Dalmatian3 00:32:59Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

112 Trista Jayne Staffordshire Bull Terrier4 00:39:34Dayna Lemke Qualified 0

106 Nike Toy Fox Terrier5 00:41:41Wendy Howard Qualified 0

128 Faith Gordon Setter6 01:10:13Ellen Bruck Qualified 0

125 Mocha Australian ShepherdNQ ::Nancy Smith NQ 0

101 Stunner PapillonNQ ::Daneen Fox NQ 0

127 Rosie BriardNQ ::Ken Weiss NQ 0

132 Trinket All American DogNQ ::Carole Hills NQ 0

126 Lou All American DogAB ::Julie Koblin Absent 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 03:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

102 Masher Papillon1 00:51:09Daneen Fox Qualified 0

141 Spencer Dachshund2 00:53:12Nancy Stanley Waud Qualified 0

137 Poppy All American Dog3 00:53:78Sally Nesbitt Qualified 0

108 Bandit Border Collie4 01:03:63Pamela Zimmering Qualified 0

136 Kissy Portuguese Water Dog5 02:06:28Wendy Spradlin Qualified 0

133 Zach Belgian MalinoisNQ ::Robert Long NQ 0

103 Zen PapillonNQ ::Sharon Kihara NQ 0

135 Penny Miniature Bull TerrierNQ ::Devyn Weeks NQ 0

105 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::Wendy Howard NQ 0

138 Audrey Shetland SheepdogNQ ::Christy Conn NQ 0

124 Will Border CollieAB ::Leslie Pederson Absent 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 03:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

122 Ollie Portuguese Water Dog1 00:13:37Lauren Jones Qualified 0

117 Zack All American Dog2 00:43:15Michelle Clifton Qualified 0

123 Rowdy Norwich Terrier3 00:46:25Bob Hodge Qualified 0

114 Rain Border Collie4 01:21:25Marla Cooper Qualified 0

115 Rowan Brittany5 02:05:44Jean Anton Qualified 0

116 Torch DalmatianNQ ::Tryssa de Ruyter NQ 0

110 Voncie Border CollieAB ::Julie Koblin Absent 0

119 Graycie All American DogAB ::Linda Lyda Absent 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 03:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

139 Ella Dalmatian1 00:14:78Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

100 Shady Papillon2 00:32:71Daneen Fox Qualified 0

111 Cricket Australian Shepherd3 00:36:75Leslie Pederson Qualified 0

120 Delta Australian Shepherd4 00:43:66Andrea Mullen Qualified 0

121 Juliette Australian Shepherd5 00:44:63Nancy Smith Qualified 0

113 Skip Border Collie6 01:00:57Susan McClair Qualified 0

109 Cora All American DogAB ::Elisa Becker Absent 0

104 Rosie Rae Toy Fox TerrierEX ::Wendy Howard Excused 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 03:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

131 Iona Brittany1 00:22:50Noah Gaines Qualified 0

101 Stunner Papillon2 00:49:84Daneen Fox Qualified 0

140 Ethel Dalmatian3 01:24:19Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

132 Trinket All American Dog4 01:27:16Carole Hills Qualified 0

112 Trista Jayne Staffordshire Bull Terrier5 01:55:22Dayna Lemke Qualified 0

128 Faith Gordon SetterNQ ::Ellen Bruck NQ 0

125 Mocha Australian ShepherdNQ ::Nancy Smith NQ 0

106 Nike Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::Wendy Howard NQ 0

129 Logun Norwich TerrierNQ ::Bob Hodge NQ 0

144 Kirby Shetland SheepdogNQ ::Christy Conn NQ 0

124 Will Border CollieNQ ::Leslie Pederson NQ 0

118 Rocket Bichon FriseNQ ::Melody Myers NQ 0

126 Lou All American DogAB ::Julie Koblin Absent 0

127 Rosie BriardEX ::Ken Weiss Excused 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 04:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

102 Masher Papillon1 01:00:56Daneen Fox Qualified 0

138 Audrey Shetland Sheepdog2 01:11:35Christy Conn Qualified 0

136 Kissy Portuguese Water Dog3 01:16:59Wendy Spradlin Qualified 0

141 Spencer Dachshund4 03:59:99Nancy Stanley Waud Qualified 0

105 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::Wendy Howard NQ 0

135 Penny Miniature Bull TerrierNQ ::Devyn Weeks NQ 0

133 Zach Belgian MalinoisNQ ::Robert Long NQ 0

137 Poppy All American DogNQ ::Sally Nesbitt NQ 0

108 Bandit Border CollieNQ ::Pamela Zimmering NQ 0

103 Zen PapillonNQ ::Sharon Kihara NQ 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Judge: Laurel Scarioni Max Time: 02:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

122 Ollie Portuguese Water Dog1 00:07:85Lauren Jones Qualified 0

120 Delta Australian Shepherd2 00:09:13Andrea Mullen Qualified 0

117 Zack All American Dog3 00:11:22Michelle Clifton Qualified 0

116 Torch DalmatianNQ ::Tryssa de Ruyter NQ 0

118 Rocket Bichon FriseNQ ::Melody Myers NQ 0

123 Rowdy Norwich TerrierNQ ::Bob Hodge NQ 0

110 Voncie Border CollieAB ::Julie Koblin Absent 0

119 Graycie All American DogAB ::Linda Lyda Absent 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Judge: Laurel Scarioni Max Time: 02:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

100 Shady Papillon1 00:05:78Daneen Fox Qualified 0

139 Ella Dalmatian2 00:07:75Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

104 Rosie Rae Toy Fox Terrier3 00:10:03Wendy Howard Qualified 0

111 Cricket Australian Shepherd4 00:13:03Leslie Pederson Qualified 0

113 Skip Border Collie5 00:32:75Susan McClair Qualified 0

143 Delilah All American DogAB ::Elisa Becker Absent 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Judge: Laurel Scarioni Max Time: 03:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

101 Stunner Papillon1 00:10:41Daneen Fox Qualified 0

131 Iona Brittany2 00:19:84Noah Gaines Qualified 0

124 Will Border Collie3 00:26:43Leslie Pederson Qualified 0

140 Ethel Dalmatian4 00:27:63Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

106 Nike Toy Fox Terrier5 00:29:34Wendy Howard Qualified 0

132 Trinket All American Dog6 00:30:78Carole Hills Qualified 0

127 Rosie Briard7 00:44:66Ken Weiss Qualified 0

128 Faith Gordon Setter8 01:36:97Ellen Bruck Qualified 0

125 Mocha Australian ShepherdNQ ::Nancy Smith NQ 0

112 Trista Jayne Staffordshire Bull TerrierNQ ::Dayna Lemke NQ 0

144 Kirby Shetland SheepdogNQ ::Christy Conn NQ 1

129 Logun Norwich TerrierNQ ::Bob Hodge NQ 0

126 Lou All American DogAB ::Julie Koblin Absent 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Judge: Laurel Scarioni Max Time: 04:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

134 Jesse Border Collie1 00:53:66Joyce E Herie Qualified 0

136 Kissy Portuguese Water Dog2 01:26:54Wendy Spradlin Qualified 0

105 Oliver Toy Fox Terrier3 01:42:72Wendy Howard Qualified 0

141 Spencer Dachshund4 02:21:12Nancy Stanley Waud Qualified 0

102 Masher PapillonNQ ::Daneen Fox NQ 2

137 Poppy All American DogNQ ::Sally Nesbitt NQ 0

135 Penny Miniature Bull TerrierNQ ::Devyn Weeks NQ 0

108 Bandit Border CollieNQ ::Pamela Zimmering NQ 0

107 Jesse Labrador RetrieverAB ::Jeri Embrey Absent 0

133 Zach Belgian MalinoisEX ::Robert Long Excused 0

103 Zen PapillonEX ::Sharon Kihara Excused 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Novice A Judge: Christy Conn Max Time: 02:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

122 Ollie Portuguese Water Dog1 00:14:88Lauren Jones Qualified 0

123 Rowdy Norwich Terrier2 00:16:63Bob Hodge Qualified 0

124 Will Border Collie3 00:18:44Leslie Pederson Qualified 0

117 Zack All American Dog4 00:29:56Michelle Clifton Qualified 0

142 Treat Border CollieNQ ::Susan McClair NQ 0

111 Cricket Australian ShepherdNQ ::Leslie Pederson NQ 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Novice B Judge: Christy Conn Max Time: 03:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

139 Ella Dalmatian1 00:04:56Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

112 Trista Jayne Staffordshire Bull Terrier2 00:10:44Dayna Lemke Qualified 0

100 Shady Papillon3 00:10:47Daneen Fox Qualified 0

113 Skip Border Collie4 00:15:19Susan McClair Qualified 0

132 Trinket All American Dog5 00:31:85Carole Hills Qualified 0

128 Faith Gordon SetterNQ ::Ellen Bruck NQ 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Advanced - Judge: Christy Conn Max Time: 03:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

129 Logun Norwich Terrier1 00:08:91Bob Hodge Qualified 0

101 Stunner Papillon2 00:26:03Daneen Fox Qualified 0

140 Ethel Dalmatian3 00:31:38Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

136 Kissy Portuguese Water Dog4 01:11:18Wendy Spradlin Qualified 0
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Excellent - Judge: Christy Conn Max Time: 04:00

9/9/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018731910

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

134 Jesse Border Collie1 00:19:50Joyce E Herie Qualified 0

141 Spencer Dachshund2 02:34:54Nancy Stanley Waud Qualified 0

103 Zen PapillonNQ ::Sharon Kihara NQ 0

131 Iona BrittanyNQ ::Noah Gaines NQ 0

102 Masher PapillonNQ ::Daneen Fox NQ 0

107 Jesse Labrador RetrieverAB ::Jeri Embrey Absent 0
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